
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

DANNY ALFRED FONTANA,

Plaintiff,

    v.

FRANK X. CHAVEZ,

Defendant.
                                                                     /

No. C 11-03701 WHA

ORDER REQUESTING
SPECIFIED TRIAL EXHIBITS

Government counsel shall provide to the Court the following exhibits entered into

evidence at plaintiff Danny Fontana’s jury trial (San Francisco Superior Court No. 192597): 

People’s exhibits 5-A, 5-B, 5-C, 5-D, and 5-E. 

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  April 10, 2012.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
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